

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2110 OF 2026

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Vaishali Rahul Gondhane And Others PETITIONER
V/S**

**Central Bank Of India, Thr. Chief Manager/authRESPONDENT
Officer, Nagpur And Others**

**RAHUL DILIP DHANDE for Petitioner
BHUSHAN N. MOHATA for Respondent**

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRAFULLA S.
KHUBALKAR J**

DATE : 17th March, 2026

P.C. :

S.O. TO 24/3/26. INTERIM ORDER TO CONTINUE, IF ANY

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)