



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 2110 OF 2026

Vaishali Rahul Gondhane and Ors.

Vs.

Central Bank of India, Nagpur and Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. R.D. Dhande, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. B.N. Mohata, Advocate for respondent No.1.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATE : 26.03.2026

The arguments are advanced by both the parties. List the petition on 30.03.2026 for further consideration at 2:30 p.m.

2. Interim order to continue till next date.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)